Placing

BILTMORE CHALLENGE 2009

Rider Name
1 Cici BUTLER-STASIUK
2 Mary FARRIS
3 Dom FREEMAN
4 Lois MCAFEE
5 Cheryl VAN DEUSEN
6 Barb MATHEWS
7 Carol STEINER
8 Kim ORR
9 Dorota RACIBORSKA
10 Nina BARNETT
11 Lisa WILLIAMS
12 Alisija ZABAVSKA
13 Kyoko FUKUMORI

Melody BLITTERSDORF
Kathy BRUNJES
Jennifer POLING
Gregory SMETEK

FEI 120 KM SR

Horse Name

DJB JUNIPER
THUNDERING OVERTIME
JAYEL SUPER
TONKATOI

MASTER MAHOGONY
SURPRISE MASTERPIECE
JUMPIN JAX

USA CARSON'S GOLD
PANDOR

KF ZORRO

DIAMOND

STAR TOSK

TEESE

INDIGO'S JC MIDNIGHT
TEKTONIC

MORE THAN FAITH
DOZER

Stephanie HENDRICKSON JAYEL PALADIN

Ride Time
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21
:56
129
129
:56
:56
17
27
27
:38
:06
143
:36



